



(Formerly known as Intercontinental Leasing & Finance Company Limited)

CIN: L51100MH1984PLC269707

CIN : L24100GJ1984PLC111413

15th February, 2020

To,

Listing Compliances, BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 539938; Scrip Id: MIL	Listing Compliances, CSE - India, 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie Kolkata - 700001.
---	---

Sub: Newspaper Clipping of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

We hereby wish to inform you that the Unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 were approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on 13th February, 2020.

In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published in English Newspaper (All Edition) dated 14th February, 2020 and Gujarati Newspaper (Ahmedabad Edition) dated 15th February, 2020 is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For, Medico Intercontinental Limited

(formerly known as Intercontinental Leasing and Finance Company Limited)

Punceta Sharma

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl: As stated

MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED
108, Prime Plaza, J.V. Patel Compound, B.M.Road Elphinstone (W) Mumbai-400013 Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400013 IN
CIN: L65999MH1993PLC287894
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019

Particulars	Standalone (in Lacs)	
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018
Total income from operations (net)	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3.06)	(6.55)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	(6.55)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	(6.55)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share)	10.00	10.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(91.42)	(77.17)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)		
Basic:	(1.80)	(3.85)
Diluted:	(1.80)	(3.85)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)		
Basic:	(1.80)	(3.85)
Diluted:	(1.80)	(3.85)

Notes:
1) Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2020. The results for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors.
3) The company operates in only one of the segment and therefore disclosure under AS-17 "Segment Reporting" is not required.

For MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED
Sd/-
KIRTI GHAGH
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13/02/2020

RANDER CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN:L9999MH1993PLC075812
Reg. Office: 14/15, Madhav Kripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar (W), Palghar-401501
Tel.No. 022-28939838 | Email ID: info@randergroup.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 31st December, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Rs. in Lacs)		
		31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018
1	Total income from operations	0.18	0.19	0.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.12	0.20	0.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.12	0.20	0.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.16	0.16	0.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Nil	Nil	Nil
6	Equity Share Capital	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	764.66	764.82	764.66
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.randergroup.com

For RANDER CORPORATION LTD
Sd/-
JITESH RANDER
(Director)
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13/02/2020

SANMIT INFRA LIMITED
(Formerly known as ASIA HR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED)
CIN:L70109MH2000PLC288648
Registered Office: 601, Makhija Royale, 6th Floor, S. V Road, Khar (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400052 Tel.: 022-67429100, Fax: 022-67429123, Email: info@sanmitinfra.com Website: www.sanmitinfra.in
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2019

Particulars	Standalone (Rs. in Lacs)	
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018
Total income from operations (net)	1,196.56	1,374.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	40.44	6.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	47.57	7.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	40.44	6.36
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share)	1,000.00	1,000.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)		
Basic:	0.40	0.06
Diluted:	0.40	0.06
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)		
Basic:	0.40	0.06
Diluted:	0.40	0.06

Notes:
1) Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2020. The results for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors.

For SANMIT INFRA LIMITED
Sd/-
Sanjay Makhija
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13/02/2020

EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED
CIN NO.: L17120MH1985PLC037652
Regd. Office: 4th Floor Podar Chambers, S. A. Brelvi Road, Fort, Mumbai-400001, Maharashtra | Tel.: 022-40515293
Fax: 022-22663845 | Email: rmb@podarenterprise.com
Web: www.evergreentextiles.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except figures of EPS)		
		Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	---	---	---
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(8.22)	(10.18)	(0.19)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(8.22)	(10.18)	(0.19)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8.22)	(10.18)	(0.19)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	480.00	480.00	480.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	---	---	---
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):			
	(a) Basic (₹)	(0.17)	(0.21)	(0.01)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(0.17)	(0.21)	(0.01)

NOTES:-
1. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2020
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results (Standalone) are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.evergreentextiles.in

For EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED
Sd/-
(R M Boly)
DIRECTOR DIN - 00086395
Place : Mumbai
Date : 12/02/2020

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
(formerly known as Intercontinental Leasing and Finance Company Limited)
CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
Phone: 079 2674 2739
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019.

Particulars	Amount in Lakhs except for the EPS					
	Standalone		Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1407.80	3637.61	117.47	2317.85	6333.30	117.47
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	39.89	117.13	22.68	82.81	242.12	22.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	39.89	117.13	22.68	82.81	242.12	22.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	29.52	84.99	17.10	61.81	178.14	17.10
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	29.52	84.99	17.10	61.81	178.14	17.10
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.908	2.616	0.526	1.902	5.483	0.526
Diluted	0.908	2.616	0.526	1.902	5.483	0.526

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and nine months ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 13, 2020. The Statutory Auditor have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
Sd/-
Samir Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 03350268
Date: 13/02/2020
Place: Ahmedabad

PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
Regd office: 611/3, V.N.Purav Marg, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071
Website: www.pbainfra.com Email: pbaumumbai@gmail.com
pba.igrievance@gmail.com Tel: (022) 61277200/0102 / Fax: (022) 61277203
/ CIN : L45200MH1974PLC017653

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs in Lakhs		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Previous Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operations	1,391.31	3,851.59	5,227.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.80)	16.69	188.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.80)	16.69	812.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.80)	13.02	745.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1,350.06	1,350.06	1,350.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹10/- each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.38)	0.10	5.52
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.38)	0.10	5.52

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.02.2020
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter Ended and Nine Months Ended as on 31st December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019 is available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Narain P. Belani
Managing Director
DIN : 02395693
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2020

TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN NO.: L24100MH1985PLC037387
Regd. Off.: Tainwala House, Road No.18, M.I.D.C., Marol, Andheri (E.), Mumbai- 400 093
Tel No: 022- 67166161 Email:- cs@tainwala.in www.tainwala.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019

Particulars	Amount in INR Lakhs		
	Quarter ended 31 st December 2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31 st December 2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 st December 2018 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from Operations	309.06	1,257.03
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	62.53	294.03	(177.21)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	62.53	292.36	(177.21)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period After Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	62.53	292.36	(177.21)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	0.89
Equity share capital	936.39	936.39	936.39
Other Equity	-	-	-
Earnings per share (EPS) for profit attributable to equity shareholders			
Basic and Diluted EPS	0.07	0.31	(1.89)

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website, (www.tainwala.in)
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2020
3. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of Tainwala Chemicals and Plastics (India) Limited
Sd/-
Simran R Mansukhani
Director
DIN :06500475
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2020

HINDUSTAN COMPOSITES LIMITED
CIN No. L29120MH1964PLC012955
Regd. Office: A Tower, 8th Floor, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 Tel: 022-66880100, Fax:022-66880105 visit us at www.hindcompo.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs in Lakhs, except per share data					
		Standalone		Consolidated			
		Three Months Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	4,376	13,648	4,971	4,376	13,648	4,971
2	Net Profit after tax *	339	928	352	306	815	321
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprising income (after tax))	706	2,001	(46)	673	1,888	(77)
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each)	738	738	738	738	738	738
5	Earning per Share (before and after extraordinary items) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	2.30	6.28	2.38	2.07	5.52	2.17

* There is no extra ordinary item during the quarter and year ended.

Note:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2020 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review of the same."
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.hindcompo.com).
3. Effective from 1st April 2019 the Company has adopted IND AS 116 "Leases". However there is no impact in financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2019.
4. Previous periods' figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation of the current period. All figures of financial results has been rounded off to nearest lakhs rupees.

For Hindustan Composites Limited
Sd/-
P.K. Choudhary
Managing Director
(DIN No.00535670)
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2020

JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED
CIN : L17111UP1974PLC003979
Regd. Office : 19th K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaathi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
Corporate Office : Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31 st Dec 2019	30 th Sept 2019	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Mar 2019	31 st Dec 2019	30 th Sept 2019	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Mar 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	982.49	839.07	879.03	2,671.27	2,714.59	3,697.87	985.43	853.51	890.84	2,697.20	2,742.88	3,688.83
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.02	92.84	49.85	360.98	231.04	385.73	171.82	96.74	54.23	373.59	243.61	363.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	156.40	94.95	69.82	350.10	136.97	(190.82)	161.20	98.86	74.19	362.71	149.55	(241.36)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	117.25	157.81	45.06	339.55	88.45	(353.01)	120.81	161.33	54.69	349.38	110.41	(408.65)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	117.25	157.63	45.06	339.37	88.45	(350.60)	120.81	161.15	13.40	349.20	134.18	(214.68)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	26.78	36.04	10.29	77.55	20.20	(80.62)	-	-	-	-	-	2,213.22
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	27.59	36.85	12.49	79.79	25.22	(93.33)	27.59	36.85	12.49	79.79	25.22	(93.33)

Notes:
1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
2. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February 2020 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) of Judicature Allahabad Bench vide their order dated 9th December 2019 sanctioned the scheme of arrangement ("Scheme") between Jindal Poly Films Limited (Demerged Company) and its wholly owned subsidiary Jindal Photo Imaging Limited (Resulting Company) for demerger of Photo Films Business including investment in an associate (Demerged Undertaking as defined in the Scheme) w.e.f. appointed date 1st April 2019. The scheme became effective upon filing of certified copies of the Orders of the NCLT with Registrar of Companies on 20th December 2019, which inter alia provides for demerger of Demerged Undertaking into Resulting Company, on a going concern basis. Accordingly financial results as at 31st December 2019 have been prepared incorporating the effect of the Scheme w.e.f. appointed date 1st April 2019. Further pursuant to the Scheme, Jindal Photo Imaging Limited cease to be a subsidiary of Jindal Poly Films Limited. In published results of the previous quarters, the result of the demerged undertaking have been classified as discontinued operations and now upon giving effect of the Scheme, comparative reviewed figures have been restated.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalpoly.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Jindal Poly Films Limited
Sd/-
Sagato Mukerji
Whole Time Director
DIN - 06465901
Place : New Delhi
Date : 13th February, 2020</

મેડિકો ઇન્ટરકોન્ટીનેન્ટલ લીમીટેડ

(અગાઉ ઇન્ટરકોન્ટીનેન્ટલ લીમિટેડ એન્ડ ફાયનાન્સ કંપની લીમીટેડ તરીકે જાણીતી)

CIN : L24100GJ1984PLC111413

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ: ૧-૫મો માળ, અદિત રાજ આર્કેડ, કર્મા શ્રેષ્ઠા ટાવર પાસે, ૧૦૦ ફૂટ રોડ, સેટેલાઇટ,
અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત-૩૮૦૦૧૫ ફોન : ૦૭૯ ૨૬૭૪૨૭૩૯

ઇમેઇલ : mail@medicointercontinental.com વેબસાઇટ : www.medicointercontinental.com

૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને નવ માસિક ગાળાના
અનઓડિટેડ અલાયદા અને સંયુક્ત નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો સાર

(શ. લાભમાં, ઇપીએસ મિલન)

વિગતો	અલાયદા			સંયુક્ત		
	ત્રિ.મા.નાં અંતે	નવ માસનાં અંતે	ત્રિ.મા.નાં અંતે	ત્રિ.મા.નાં અંતે	નવ માસનાં અંતે	ત્રિ.મા.નાં અંતે
	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ
કમકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક (ચોખ્ખી)	૧૪૦૭.૮૦	૩૬૩૭.૬૧	૧૧૭.૪૭	૨૩૧૭.૮૫	૬૩૩૩.૩૦	૧૧૭.૪૭
ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/ તોટો (કર, અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો પહેલા)	૩૯.૮૯	૧૧૭.૧૩	૨૨.૬૮	૮૨.૮૧	૨૪૨.૧૨	૨૨.૬૮
વેરા પુર્વે ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/ (તોટો) (અસાધારણ ચીજો પછી)	૩૯.૮૯	૧૧૭.૧૩	૨૨.૬૮	૮૨.૮૧	૨૪૨.૧૨	૨૨.૬૮
વેરા પછી ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/ (તોટો)	૨૯.૫૨	૮૪.૯૯	૧૭.૧૦	૬૧.૮૧	૧૭૮.૧૪	૧૭.૧૦
ગાળાની કુલ સંયુક્ત આવક	૨૯.૫૨	૮૪.૯૯	૧૭.૧૦	૬૧.૮૧	૧૭૮.૧૪	૧૭.૧૦
ભરપાઇ થયેલ ઇક્વિટી શેર મુખી (પ્રતિદીઠ રૂ. ૧૦/-ની)	૩૨૪.૯૦	૩૨૪.૯૦	૩૨૪.૯૦	૩૨૪.૯૦	૩૨૪.૯૦	૩૨૪.૯૦
ઇક્વિટી શેરદીઠ કમાણી	૦.૯૦૮	૨.૬૧૬	૦.૫૨૬	૧.૯૦૨	૫.૪૮૩	૦.૫૨૬
મુજબ	૦.૯૦૮	૨.૬૧૬	૦.૫૨૬	૧.૯૦૨	૫.૪૮૩	૦.૫૨૬

નોંધ :

સેબી (લિસ્ટીંગ અને અન્ય ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રીકવાયરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જોમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ અન ઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોની વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. ત્રિમાસિક અને નવ માસિક ગાળાના અનઓડિટેડ પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી તેમજ લીમીટેડ રીવ્યુ રીપોર્ટ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જ (www.medicointercontinental.com) અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ (www.bseindia.com) પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

ઓપીટ કમ્પીટી દ્વારા ઉપરોક્ત પરિણામોની ચકાસણી અને ભલામણ કરવામાં આવી હતી અને બોર્ડ ઓફ ડિરેક્ટર્સ દ્વારા તેની ૧૩ ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૨૦ ના રોજ ધોજાયેલ બેઠકમાં મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવી હતી. સ્ટેચ્યુટરી ઓપીટરોએ સેબી (લિસ્ટીંગ અને ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રીકવાયરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫, સુધારા મુજબના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ આવશ્યક ઉપરોક્ત નાણાકિય પરિણામોની મર્યાદિત સમાલોચના હાથ ધરી હતી.

કંપનીના નાણાકિય પરિણામો કંપનીના (એકાઉન્ટિંગ સ્ટાન્ડર્ડ્સ) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૫ કંપનીના (ઇન્ડિયન એકાઉન્ટિંગ સ્ટાન્ડર્ડ્સ) (સુધારા) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૬ના સુધારા મુજબ અને ભારતમાં સ્વીકાર્ય અન્ય એકાઉન્ટિંગ સિદ્ધાંતો હેઠળ જણાવેલ ઇન્ડિયન એકાઉન્ટિંગ સ્ટાન્ડર્ડ્સ (ઇન્ડ એએસ) અનુસાર તૈયાર કરવામાં આવ્યાં છે.

મેડિકો ઇન્ટરકોન્ટીનેન્ટલ લીમીટેડ વતી
સહી/
સમિર શાહ
મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર
DIN : ૦૩૩૫૦૨૬૮

સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ
તારીખ : ૧૩.૦૨.૨૦૨૦